Fahrplan fur das Verkehrsgebiet Dessau-Rof3lau
giiltig ab 17.07.2022

Tram Hauptbahnhof > Junkerspark
Verkehrshinweise

Friedhof IIT 07:10 07:40

Klughardtstralle 07:12  07:42

WasserwerkstraRRe 07:13  07:43

Am Alten Wasserturm 07:14 07:44

FriedhofstraRe 07:15  07:45

Dessau Center 07:16  07:46

Hauptbahnhof ab . . 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 30 18:10 18:40 19:40
Theater . . 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 30' 18:11 18:41 19:41
Bauhausmuseum . . 08:13 0843 0913 0943 10:13 30' 18:13  18:43 19:43
Museum Nord . . 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 30’ 18:16 18:46 19:46
AmalienstralBe 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 30' 18:18  18:48 19:48
Altener StraRe 07:20 07:50 08:20 0850 09:20 09:50 10:20 30' 18:20 1850 19:50
Robert-Bosch-Stral3e 07:21  07:51 08:21 0851 09:21 09:51 10:21 30' 18:21 18:51 19:51
BSZ, Haupteingang 07:22 07:52 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 30 18:23 1853 19:53
BSZ, Sporthallle 07:23 07:53 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 30' 18:24 1854 19:54
Kleine Schaftrift 07:24 07:54 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 30' 18:25 18:55 19:55
Lindenstral3e 07:26 07:56 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 30' 18:27 18:57 19:57
Med. Versorgungszentrum  07:27  07:57 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 30' 18:28  18:58  19:58
Stadtisches Klinikum 07:28 07:58 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 30' 18:29 18559 19:59
Zoberberg Mitte 07:29 07:59 0830 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 30' 18:30  19:00 20:00
Schule Zoberberg 07:30 08:.00 0831 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 30' 18:31  19:01  20:01
Ellerbreite 07:31 08:01 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 30 18:32 19:02  20:02
Junkerspark an 07:32 08:02 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 30’ 18:33 19:03  20:03

Tram Junkerspark > Hauptbahnhof
Verkehrshinweise

Junkerspark ab 07:37 08:.07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 30' 18:37 19:07  20:07
Kothener StraRe 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 30 18:38  19:08  20:08
Zoberberg Mitte 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 30' 18:40 19:10 20:10
Stadtisches Klinikum 0741 0811 0841 09111 09:41 10:11  10:41 30' 18:41 19:11  20:11
Med. Versorgungszentrum  07:42  08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12  10:42 30' 18:42 19112 20:12
LindenstralBe 07:43 08:13 0843 09:13 09143 10:13  10:43 30 18:43  19:13  20:13
Kleine Schaftrift 0745 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 30' 18:45 19:15 20:15
BSZ, Sporthallle 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16  10:46 30 18:46 19:16  20:16
BSZ, Haupteingang 07:47 08:17 0847 09117 09:47 10:17 10:47 30’ 18:47 19:117  20:17
Robert-Bosch-Stralie 07:49 0819 0849 09:19 09:49 10:19  10:49 30' 18:49 19:19  20:19
Altener StraRe 07:50 08:20 0850 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 30' 1850 19:20 20:20
AmalienstraRe 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 30' 18:51 19:21 20:21
August-Bebel-Platz 07:52 08:22 0852 0922 09:52 10:22  10:52 30' 18:52 19:22  20:22
Museum Nord 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 0954 10:24 10:54 30' 18:54 19:24  20:24
Bauhausmuseum 07:56 08:26 0856 09:26 09:56 10:26  10:56 30' 18:56  19:26  20:26
Theater 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 30 18:57 19:27  20:27

Hauptbahnhof an 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28  10:58 30' 18:58 19:28  20:28



